Time
10:00 AM

10:15 AM

10:20 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

11:45 AM

12:00 PM

12:15 PM

February 18, 2021

ADVISORY COMMISSION ON CHILDHOOD VACCINES (ACCV)
Teleconference and Adobe Connect

Thursday, March 4, 2021
(10:00 am Eastern Time)

Dial-in: 888-455-4296
Passcode: 1100195

https://hrsa.connectsolutions.com/accv/

Agenda Item

Welcome and Chair Report

Public Comment on Agenda Items
Approval of the December 3, 2020 Meeting Minutes

Report from the Division of Injury Compensation
Programs

Report from the Department of Justice

Update on the Immunization Safety Office (1SO),
Centers for Disease Control and Prevention (CDC)
Vaccine Activities

Update on the National Institute of Allergy and
Infectious Diseases (NIAID), National Institutes of
Health (NIH) Vaccine Activities

Update on the Center for Biologics, Evaluation and
Research (CBER), Food and Drug Administration
(FDA) Vaccine Activities

Office of Infectious Disease and HIV/AIDS Policy
(OIDP)

Presenter

Ms. Karen Kain, Vice Chair

Ms. Karen Kain, Vice Chair
Ms. Karen Kain, Vice Chair

Ms. Tamara Overby
Acting Director, DICP

Ms. Heather Pearlman,
Acting Deputy Director,
Torts Branch, DOJ

Dr. Jonathan Duffy
CDC

Ms. Claire Schuster
NIAID, NIH

CDR Valerie Marshall
CBER, FDA

Dr. David Kim
OIDP


https://hrsa.connectsolutions.com/accv/

February 18, 2021

ADVISORY COMMISSION ON CHILDHOOD VACCINES (ACCV)
Teleconference and Adobe Connect

Thursday, March 4, 2021
(10:00 am Eastern Time)

Time Agenda Item Presenter

12:30 PM Public Comment (follows the preceding topic and may  Ms. Karen Kain, Vice Chair
commence earlier or later than 12:30 pm)

12:45 PM Future Agenda Items/New Business Ms. Karen Kain, Vice Chair

1:00 PM Adjournment of the March 4, 2021 ACCV Meeting Ms. Karen Kain, Vice Chair



