ADVISORY COMMISSION ON CHILDHOOD VACCINES (ACCV) Teleconference and Adobe Connect Thursday, March 4, 2021

(10:00 am Eastern Time)

Dial-in: 888-455-4296 Passcode: 1100195

https://hrsa.connectsolutions.com/accv/

Time	Agenda Item	Presenter
10:00 AM	Welcome and Chair Report	Ms. Karen Kain, Vice Chair
10:15 AM	Public Comment on Agenda Items	Ms. Karen Kain, Vice Chair
10:20 AM	Approval of the December 3, 2020 Meeting Minutes	Ms. Karen Kain, Vice Chair
10:30 AM	Report from the Division of Injury Compensation Programs	Ms. Tamara Overby Acting Director, DICP
11:00 AM	Report from the Department of Justice	Ms. Heather Pearlman, Acting Deputy Director, Torts Branch, DOJ
11:30 AM	Update on the Immunization Safety Office (ISO), Centers for Disease Control and Prevention (CDC) Vaccine Activities	Dr. Jonathan Duffy CDC
11:45 AM	Update on the National Institute of Allergy and Infectious Diseases (NIAID), National Institutes of Health (NIH) Vaccine Activities	Ms. Claire Schuster NIAID, NIH
12:00 PM	Update on the Center for Biologics, Evaluation and Research (CBER), Food and Drug Administration (FDA) Vaccine Activities	CDR Valerie Marshall CBER, FDA
12:15 PM	Office of Infectious Disease and HIV/AIDS Policy (OIDP)	Dr. David Kim OIDP

ADVISORY COMMISSION ON CHILDHOOD VACCINES (ACCV) Teleconference and Adobe Connect Thursday, March 4, 2021

(10:00 am Eastern Time)

Time	Agenda Item	Presenter
12:30 PM	Public Comment (follows the preceding topic and may commence earlier or later than 12:30 pm)	Ms. Karen Kain, Vice Chair
12:45 PM	Future Agenda Items/New Business	Ms. Karen Kain, Vice Chair
1:00 PM	Adjournment of the March 4, 2021 ACCV Meeting	Ms. Karen Kain, Vice Chair